Regional Fire Equipment Committee

E-Mail/Phone Contacts

Name



Unit          

 E-mail



Gov Cell

Work Phone
Sam Delong


OR-VDO   

Sam_delong@blm.gov

208-631-7541

541-473-6312

Russell Wilstead

OR-VDO   

Russell_wilstead@blm.gov 

208-407-4939

541-473-6319

Mike Starkovich

WA-OWF

mstarkovich@fs.fed.us

509-433-2016

509-784-1511

Dan Yturriondobeitia

BLM-NIFC

Daniel_yturriondobeitia@blm.gov
208-867-7409

208-387-5445


Dave Toney


OR-BUD

David_toney@blm.gov

541-589-0225

541-573-4320


Steve Morefield

OR-BUD

smorefie@or.blm.gov


541-589-6320

541-573-4402

Kent Contreras

WA-COL

kcontreras@fs.fed.us


509-675-1482

509-447-7317

Dave Lentz


OR-OSO

dave_lentz@blm.gov


503-729-9471

503-808-6559

Charles Meyer


OR-UPF

charlesmeyer@fs.fed.us

509-595-1821

541-767-5039

Tom Tomczyk


OR-SAD

tom_tomczyyk@blm.gov

503-580-6285

503-315-5965

Carla Schamber

OR-SIU

cschamber@fs.fed.us


541-223-1907

541-750-7088


Dusty Rhoads


OR-UMF

drhoads@fs.fed.us


541-379-5685

541-278-7640






